....-..............---....,....-=e-=-----::-=-....,..--,..,.........,.,,,.,._ 

Wells Fargo Bank 
lnSite Wireless Group, LLC 
1199 N. Fairfax Street Baltimore, MD 21202 65-320
Suite 700 

550Alexandria, VA 22314 

703-535-3009 Date Check No. Check Amount 
11/10/2020 067836 $15,524.18 

Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Four AND 18/100 Dollars 

Pay to the order of: 

State of Hawaii DLNR 
Dept of Land & Nat Resources 
P.O. Box 621 
Honolulu, HI 96809 

VOi IF NOT CASHED WITHIN 180 DAYS WITHIN DATE OF ISSUANCE 

- ,,.1 ?1p-4> 

https://15,524.18

DAVIDY. IGE 
GOVERNOR